AfterHerder

Philosophy of Language in the
German Tradition

Michael N. Forster

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

Abbreviations

Introduction

Part I: Herder

1. Johann Gottfried Herder

2. Herder’s Philosophy of Language, Interpretation, and
Translation: Three Fundamental Principles

3. Gods, Animals, and Artists: Some Problem Cases in Herder’s
Philosophy of Language

4. Herder’s Importance as a Philosopher
5. Herder on Genre
6. Herder and the Birth of Modern Anthropology

7. The Liberal Temper in Classical German Philosophy: Freedom
of Thought and Expression

Part I1I: Hamann

8. Johann Georg Hamann

9. Hamann’s Seminal Importance for the Philosophy of Language?

Part I1I: Schleiermacher

10. Friedrich Daniel Ernst Schleiermacher
11. Schleiermacher’s Hermeneutics: Some Problems and Solutions

12. Herder, Schleiermacher, and the Birth of Foreignizing
Translation

Select Bibliography
Index

X1

55

91
131
103
199

244

283

301

323
362
391

469
477



The present volume will be followed by a companion volume Genan
Philosophy of Language from Schlegel to Hegel and Beyond, whose contents will be
as follows:

Introduction

Part I: Schlegel
1. Friedrich Schlegel

2. Friedrich Schlegel’s Hermeneutics

Part II: Humboldt
3. Wilhelm von Humboldt

4. Herder, Schlegel, Humboldt, and the Birth of Modern Linguistics
Part III: Hegel

5. Hegel on Language

6. Hegel and Some (Near-)Contemporaries: Narrow or Broad
Expressivism?

7. Hegel and Hermeneutics

Part IV: And Beyond

8. Philosophy of Language in the Nineteenth Century

9. Hermeneutics

Select Bibliograplty



