After Herder

Philosophy of Language in the German Tradition

Michael N. Forster



Contents

Abbreviations	X
Introduction	I
Part I: Herder	
1. Johann Gottfried Herder	9
2. Herder's Philosophy of Language, Interpretation, and Translation: Three Fundamental Principles	5.5
3. Gods, Animals, and Artists: Some Problem Cases in Herder's Philosophy of Language	91
4. Herder's Importance as a Philosopher	131
5. Herder on Genre	163
6. Herder and the Birth of Modern Anthropology	199
7. The Liberal Temper in Classical German Philosophy: Freedom of Thought and Expression	244
Part II: Hamann	
8. Johann Georg Hamann	283
9. Hamann's Seminal Importance for the Philosophy of Language?	301
Part III: Schleiermacher	
10. Friedrich Daniel Ernst Schleiermacher	323
11. Schleiermacher's Hermeneutics: Some Problems and Solutions	362
12. Herder, Schleiermacher, and the Birth of Foreignizing	
Translation	391
Select Bibliography	469
Index	477

The present volume will be followed by a companion volume German Philosophy of Language from Schlegel to Hegel and Beyond, whose contents will be as follows:

Introduction

Part I: Schlegel

- 1. Friedrich Schlegel
- 2. Friedrich Schlegel's Hermeneutics

Part II: Humboldt

- 3. Wilhelm von Humboldt
- 4. Herder, Schlegel, Humboldt, and the Birth of Modern Linguistics

Part III: Hegel

- 5. Hegel on Language
- 6. Hegel and Some (Near-)Contemporaries: Narrow or Broad Expressivism?
- 7. Hegel and Hermeneutics

Part IV: And Beyond

- 8. Philosophy of Language in the Nineteenth Century
- 9. Hermeneutics

Select Bibliography